Poznan, 3. - 4.11.2023

Konkurencja 20
2023.11.04 - 9:54

Mezczyzn, 100m dowolny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz12

3 BUKOWSKI Kornel
4 STAWINSKI Mikotaj
5 DOJCZ Franciszek

Seria2z12

1 TERTON Szymon

2 SHVETS Mykhailo

3 MAJAK Mateusz

5 BALICKI Jan

6 GLUSZKOWSKI Mateusz
7 CHMIELEWSKI Wojciech
8 MALOVYCHKO Filip

Seria3z12

0 MYDLARZ Mikotaj

1 KRUTOWSKI Leon

2 KROWICKI Ignacy

4 GARCZYNSKI Marcel

5 SUSZCZEWICZ Konstanty
6 KRYSCIAK Wojciech

7 JANKOWSKI Oskar

8 BUKOWSKI Marcel

9 OCZUJDA Daniel

Seria4z12

KAPELA Bartosz
PUCHALSKI Kacper
MARKIEWICZ Ignacy
SZYMANSKI Jakub
DROST Stanistaw
RUDOWICZ Barttomie;j
OKUPNIAREK Oliwier
LEWANDOWSKI Dominik
PATALAS Aleksander
POCZTA Filip

OO ~NO U~ WNPEFO

Seria5z12

JEDRZEJEWSKI Jeremi
ZAL ABOWSKI Bartosz
STEFANIAK Maksymilian
BIALECKI Borys
SZMIDCHEN Alan
BOLSHAKOQV Timur
OLEJNICZAK Mateusz
DOPIERALA Piotr
KORNELUK Antoni
STANCZAK Filip

OO ~NOoOUh~WDNEO

Rok ur.

12 Uks Cityzen
07 MKP Astromal-Leszno
10 KS Wodnik Srem

12 IUKS Jedynka Poznan
05 KS Posnania Poznan
05 Uks Cityzen

12 Uks Cityzen

01 Uks Cityzen

12 UKS Maratonczyk Ostrow Wikp.

12 IUKS Jedynka Poznan

11  UKS Fala Swarzedz
11 KS Warta Poznan

12 UKS Fala Swarzedz
11 Uks Cityzen

10 KS Posnania Poznan
12 IUKS Jedynka Poznan
12 KU AZS UAM Poznan
12 Uks Cityzen

12  IUKS Jedynka Poznan

11  KTP Iskra Konin

11  UKS Maratonczyk Ostrow WIkp.

12 IUKS Jedynka Poznan
11 KS Warta Poznan
11 KS Posnania Poznan

08 UKS Maratonczyk Ostréw WIkp.

12 KTP Iskra Konin
10 KTP Iskra Konin

11  UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn

10 MKP Astromal-Leszno

11  KS Posnania Poznan
10 MKP Astromal-Leszno
11 KS Warta Poznan

10 KS Warta Poznan

10 KS Posnania Poznan
10 KS Warta Poznan

10 KS Posnania Poznan
11  KS Posnania Poznan
10 KS Wodnik Srem

11  MKP Astromal-Leszno

2585

Z2zZ3z%3

1:39.04
1:33.70
1:31.41
1:26.43
1:26.93
1:30.08
1:33.03
1:35.38
1:40.95

1:24.92
1:23.65
1:19.25
1:17.70
1:17.40
1:17.58
1:19.07
1:22.60
1:24.03
1:25.14

1:16.99
1:16.37
1:15.44
1:14.18
1:13.77
1:13.96
1:14.56
1:16.14
1:16.39
1:17.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to Michat Derewecki
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Poznan, 3. - 4.11.2023

Konkurencja 20, Mezczyzn, 100m dowolny

Seria6z12

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

SKALECKI Kacper
MORYTO Filip

NAPIERALA Natan

St OMA Jakub

KRZYWANIA lwo
ANDRZEJEWSKI Aleksander
ZALISKY| Maksym
HEBROWSKI tukasz
KAPELA Filip

NIEDBAL Filip

Seria7z12

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

STEFANIAK Bartosz
NOWICKI Wiktor
MROCZEK Dominik
RURAK Leon
FABISZAK Oktawian
CZARNECKI Mateusz
HUTOR Yurii
KROWICKI Stefan
SZWAST Marcin

MAL ECKI Adam

Seria8z12

o

O~NO O WN P

ZLOCH Oskar
JUSZKIEWICZ Tomasz
SZWAST Mateusz
ZAREMBA Jakub

MISAN Andrei

SLOTALA Bartosz
SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Michat
LECHOWICZ Mikotaj
DZIAMSKI Szymon

Seria9z12

O©oO~NOOLN~WNO

WALKOWIAK Konstanty
KHATSYUR Tymur
PIECZYNSKI Igor
MALENDOWSKI Olivier
TATARYNOWICZ Jan
GRZECHOWIAK Jakub
CHODAK Bartosz
KOTLEWSKI Hubert
RADZIEWICZ Marcin

10
12
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
10

11
11
10
10
11
10
11
11
12
11

07
74
09
09
11
10
10
11
11

09
10
09
09
10
11
10
10
10

KS Wodnik Srem
UKS "ORKA" Luban

UKS Maratonczyk Ostrow Wikp.

KS Wodnik Srem

KS Warta Poznan

KS Posnania Poznan
KU AZS UAM Poznan
KS Warta Poznan
MKP Astromal-Leszno
MKP Astromal-Leszno

KS Warta Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

KS Posnania Poznan
UKS ,,GROT" Koziegtowy
KTP Iskra Konin

UKS ,,GROT" Koziegtowy
KS Warta Poznan

KS Posnania Poznan
MUKS ,,HURAGAN" Koto
KS Warta Poznan

UKS Fala Swarzedz

KU AZS UAM Poznan
MUKS ,,HURAGAN" Koto
UKS Fala Swarzedz

KU AZS UAM Poznan
MKP Astromal-Leszno
KTP Iskra Konin

KS Posnania Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

Uks Cityzen

KS Warta Poznan

Uks Cityzen

KS Posnania Poznanh

UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn
KS Posnania Poznan

UKS ,,GROT" Koziegtowy

UKS "ORKA" Luban

Uks Cityzen

1:13.39
1:13.37
1:13.01
1:12.71
1:12.46
1:12.70
1:12.83
1:13.23
1:13.38
1:13.42

1:12.07
1:11.65
1:11.31
1:10.81
1:10.75
1:10.77
1:11.28
1:11.48
1:11.91
1:12.42

1:09.97
1:09.54
1:08.96
1:08.68
1:08.43
1:08.65
1:08.74
1:08.98
1:09.59

1:07.92
1:06.37
1:04.79
1:03.25
1:03.74
1:05.57
1:07.06
1:07.87
1:08.09
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Serial1l0z 12

© oo Ul WNEFEO

MAREK Adam
PIETRZYK Mikotaj
MOCNY Dariusz
JAGLOWSKI Dawid
NOWAK Adam
MYDLARZ Wiktor
STACHOWIAK Wiktor
IGNATOWICZ Jan
KRZESNIAK Jakub

Seriallz12

©CoOo~NOOUODWNELO

POTEMPA Igor
WOJITKOWIAK Wiktor

KULAWSKI Maksymilian

NOWICKI Kacper
KULTON Jakub
RUTKIEWICZ tukasz
DUSZAK Sebastian
JEDWABNY Maciej
KROCZYNSKI Brajan
TARGOSZ Damian

Serial2z12

©CoOo~NOOUDMWNELO

ADAMCZYK Filip
SAWINSKI Michat

LITOBORSKI Mikotaj

KACZMAREK Maksymilian

PRZYBYLO Nikodem
JARECKI Bartosz
LASIK Olgierd
CHYBINSKI Adam
GRZECHOWIAK Antoni
GORZEN Norbert

06
10
10
10
10
07
10
08
10

08
09
08
98
07
08
09
08
07
08

05
07
08
06
06
06
05
08
08
06

UKS Fala Swarzedz
MKP Astromal-Leszno
"UKS - Jedynka Koérnik"
KS Posnania Poznan
KU AZS UAM Poznan
UKS Fala Swarzedz
KS Warta Poznan

KU AZS UAM Poznan
KS Posnania Poznan

Uks Cityzen

KS Posnania Poznanh
UKS Fala Swarzedz
KS Posnania Poznan
0S AZS w Poznaniu
0S AZS w Poznaniu
KS Posnania Poznan
KS Posnania Poznan
UKS Fala Swarzedz
MKP Astromal-Leszno

UKS Fala Swarzedz
ORKA Szamotuty

0S AZS w Poznaniu
KU AZS UAM Poznan
KS Posnania Poznan
KS Posnania Poznan
KU AZS UAM Poznan
KS Posnania Poznan
KS Posnania Poznan
Uks Cityzen

1:02.69
1:02.52
1:01.84
1:00.83
1:00.47
1:00.63
1:01.56
1:02.64
1:02.81

1:00.13
58.48
56.87
56.65
56.36
56.51
56.82
57.46
58.92

1:00.31

56.09
55.80
55.44
54.46
52.53
54.37
55.40
55.56
55.99
56.28
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